
Update 6/27/2023

Date Opponent Place Time

Monday, March 25, 2024 SW Heights Kismet 4:00PM

Thursday, March 28, 2024 Kinsley Sublette 4:00PM

Tuesday, April 2, 2024 Elkhart Elkhart 4:00PM

Monday, April 15, 2024 Lakin Lakin 4:00PM

Thursday, April 18, 2024 Satanta Sublette 4:00PM

Monday, April 22, 2024 Syracuse Sublette 4:00PM

Thursday, April 25, 2024 Minneola Sublette 4:00PM

Monday, April 29, 2024 Bucklin Sublette 4:00PM

Friday, May 3, 2024 Colby Sublette 4:00PM

Tuesday, May 7, 2024 Spearville Spearville 4:00PM

Mon.-Thurs. May, 13-16, 2024 Regionals TBA TBA

Thurs. -Fri. May, 23-24, 2024 State TBA TBA
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